| select Meter Reading History for Meter 91812593 i C o i =18 x}
Reading Edt Actions Help

From To - [Number| Average Source Meter Number|Const ToT KWH 7ot KWH Usage |More  Status
) - |ot Days|Daily.Use| . . - I e P R
064231081 071241081 31 11 Actual Company 91812593 1 5888! 369 |Billed o
054217081 06/23j08] 33 10 Actual Company 91812593 1 5519 362 [Billed
04722/08] 052108 29 13 Actual Company 91812593 1 5157 382 [Biled
03/24)08 ) 04/22j08;] 29 45 Actual Company 91812593 1 4775 1315 |Biled
02424108 | 03/24j08| 29 61 Actual Company 91812593 1 3460 1772 [Bilted
02/01/08]02}24j08| 23 73 Actual Company 91612593 1 1688 1688; [Billed
02/01/08 Actual In Reading Change Meter| 91812593 1 ) 0 T
01/28/08 | 02/01}08 4 52 Actual Out Reading Change Metd 52718924 1 97252| 211 Billed
02/01708 'Woark Reading [Service Orders) 52718924 1 0 0] Posted -
02401/08 'Work Reading [Service Orders} | 52718924 1 97252 0 Posted
02i01/08 Actual In Reading Change Meter] 91812593 1 0] 0 Void
01428408 | 02/01/08 4 4,600 |Actual Out Reading Change Metq 52718924 1 97252 18403 Void
02/01708 'Work Reading [Service Orders] 52718924 1 0 i) Posted
02)01j08 Waerk Reading [Service Orders) 52718924 1 97252 0 Posted
02/01;08 Work Reading [Service Orders) | 52718924 97252 [ Posted
12§26/07 [ 01/28/08] 33 52 Actual Speci IComan Readin 5271 8924 1742 Billed
212607 [ 0T 28RN B e 15221 1884 i |canceled?
11/23/07 | 12/26/07 [ 33 5271 8924 1741 i
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Reading Edit “Actions Help

From | To [Number Average | Soitrce.
; ys{Daily Use . it : e , , oAb
09/24/87 1U[23I07 52 1 i i 52718924 Billed -
{09124)07: [ T0123/07: 1 29 3 ; 7| Cancelled:;
108/23)07 | 09724)07 Billed
[0B/23]07:| 09/Z4j0 Cancelléd’
0742507 | 0823]07 Billed
07j2507.108/23)07 ] 29 7 f : ; 216 Cancelled::
06/25/07 | 07/25(07 IAclual S_pecml Company Billed
0642507 :07)25{07: |3 . & |Estimate; Fon:e 2 527189245 LT % 1 Gancelled -
05424)07
{05724/07 '06,

04/25/07 | 05/24j0
[14)25/07.[05724]07 )
03/26/07 [ 04/25/07
3)26/07 | 04/25/02 |7 2305
0272307 | 03/26/07
0212310703260 9152 P
01J25/07 m |Billed
ED17250Z 0. ifei52982 » . 7 i AR ‘%%?'% w5104 cahteled
12/26/06 |01/25/07| 30 3 [Estimate Forced 52718924 NilT g5 Billed
11/22/06 | 12/26/06| 34 3 |Estimate Forced 52718924 1 775286 102 Billed
[10/23/06 (11222106 <|3P 3 lFstimate Forced 52718924 | 1 77424 agl Billed
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Reading Edt Actions Help

From To [Number| Average | Source “|MeterNumber{Const]  TOT KWH TOT KWH Usage [Mord|{  Status
‘ of Day§|Daily Use| o R :

.05/2407 | 06425/07.f .3 : cancelle
04)25]07 | 05724/07 Billed
-04725/07:| 05124107 1. 29 52718924 Cancelled’;
03426/07 | 0472507 52718924 Billed
| 03)26{07;[,04725)02} .- 52718924 Cancelled::
02/23707 | 03/26{07 52718924 Billed
02]23/07 10326007 |31 | 2 ; 527189240 [ 3 o h T Cancelled
01425007 [02723/07{ 29 52 Actual Special Company Readin{ 52718924 Billed
01125/07 | 02)23/07 | - 295 3¢5 Estimate Forcéd. e 152718924 Cancelled
12426106 | 01725/07| 30 3 Estimate Forced 52718924 Billed
11/22106 {12/26{06| 34 3 Estimate Forced 52718924 1 77526 102 Billed

0423106 06 0 ate Forced 892 4 A2 4 9] Billed
09422706 (1042306 31 2 Estimate Forced 52718924 1 77334 89 Billed
08423106 | 09/22J06| 30 4 Estimate Forced 52718924 1 77245 133 Billed
07423706 | 0823/06] 31 6 Estimate Forced 52718924 1 77112 199 Billed
06420706 | 07}23/06] 33 5 Actual Company 52718924 1 76913 191 Billed
0521406 | 067204061 30 11 Actual Company 52718924 1 76722 359, Billed
04420706 | 85/21/06| 31 17 Actual Company 52718924 1 76363 545 Billed
03722706 | 04720j06] 29 34 Actual Company 52718924 1 75818 994 Billed :
02/21}06 | 03}22/06] 29 57 Actual Company 52718924 1 74624 1675 Billed p
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From | To  [Number| Avérage Source _[Meter Number[Constl  TOT KWH- TOT KWH Usage |Mord Status

, | of Days | Daily Use ) e : : )
01423J06 | 02/21j06] 29 73 Actual Company 52718924 1 73149 2139 Billed .
12/20/05 | 01)23j06| 34 66 Actual Company 52718924 1 71010 2252 Billed '
11420/05 [ 12720/05| 30 7 Actual Company 52718924 1 68758 2335 Billed
10419/05 {11720/05| 32 27 Actual Company 52718924 1 66423 879 Billed
09/20/65 | 1019J05( 29 9 Actual Company 52718924 1 65544 273 Billed
08/21J05 | 08)20)05| 30 9 Actual Company 52718924 1 65271 271 Billed
07/21)05 | 08)21j05] 3 8 Actual Company 52718924 1 65000; 264 Billed
06421J05 | 07j21j05{ 30 8 Actual Company 52718924 1 64736 265) Billed
06414/05 | 0621)05% 7 9 Actual Company 52718924 1 64471 66 Billed -

06/1 4705 Actual Service Activation 52718924 1 64405| 0

06{1 4/05 'Work Reading [Service Orders) 52718924 64405 al Posted
05422/05 | 06110/05] 19 8 Actual Final Reading 52718924 1 64361 158 Billed

06{10/05 Work Reading [Service Orders) | 52718924 64361 0 Posted
04j21J05 | 05422j051 31 14 Actual Company 52718924 1 64203 452 Billed
03422405 | 047211051 30 32 Actual Company 52718924 1 63751 973 Billed
02421J05 | 03/22{05{ 29 85 Actual Company 52718924 1 62778 2475 Billed
01423J05 | 02/21405| 29 95 Actual Company 52718924 1 60303 2781 Billed
12420041 01723j05| 34 94 Actual Company 52718324 1 57522 3205 Billed
11418/04|12]20j04] 32 68 Actual Company 52718924 1 54317 2181 Billed
10/19/04 111804 30 19 Actual Company 52718924 1 52136 593 Billed .
109,20/04 1 10/19/04 ,,l‘2il 12 Actual Company 52718924 1 1 51543 364 Rilled hd
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Reading Edt Actions Help
From To |Number| Average | ~  Source Meter Number{Const| - TOT KWH TOT KWH Usage [More| Status
] of Days|Daily Use . o : ;
08719404 | 09/20404 32 9 Actual Company 52718924 1 51179 292 Billed a
07421704 [ 08118)04 29 7 Actual Company 52718924 1 50887 225 Billed
06/21j04[07}21}04 30 10 Actual Company 52718924 1 50662 313 Billed
05420404 | 06}21104 32 8 Actual Company 52718924 1 50349 266 Billed
04421}04 | 05720j04 29 12 Actual Company 52718924 1 50083 369 [Billed
03422/04| 04/21]04 30 36 Actual Company 52718924 1 49714 1093 [Billed
022204 03/22}04 29 97 Actual Company 52718924 1 48621 28186 Billed
0122184 [ 02}22}04 3 107 |Actual Company 52718924 1 45805 3320 Billed
12{21103 | 01)22j04 32 49 Actual Company 52718924 1 42485 1582 Billed
11719/03112/21}03 32 43 Actual Company 52718924 1 40903 1379 Billed
10420/6311118/03 30 19 Actual Company 52718924 1 39524 579 Billed
09421]03110J20j03 29 8 Actual Company 52718924 1 38945 254 Bilied
08/20/63 | 09/21)03 32 10 Actual Company 52718924 1 38691 343 Billed
07/22]03 | 0820/03 29 12 Actual Company 52718924 1 38348 363 Billed
06/22103 | 07)22/03 30 13 Actual Company 52718924 1 37985 397 Billed
05/21703 | 06/22/03 32 9 Actual Company 52718924 1 37588 303 Billed
04322103 [ 05121j03] 29 10 |Actual Company 52718924 1 37285 315 [Billed —
03/24/03 | 84722j03 29 12 Actual Company 52718924 1 36870 354 IBilled
02/23/03 | 03724]03 29 15 Actual Company 52718924 1 36616 448 [Billed
01/22/03| 0223103 32 17 |Actual Company 52718924 | 1 36168 567 |Billed _
12122/02 (0122103 [ 3] 17 [Actual Companv 52718924 | 1 35601 —cad  [Billed ~
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Reading Edit Actions Help

From To {Number; Average Source " [Meter Number|Const TOTKWH | TOT KWH Usage [Mord| ~ Status
of Days | Daily Use e ) ERT ] i . -

11419703 | 12421703 32 13 Actua! Company 52718924 1 40903 1379 Billed -
10420703 | 1119703 30 19 Actual Company 52718924 1 39524 579, Billed
09421703 [ 10420/03 29 8 Actual Company 52718924 1 38945 254 Billed
08/20703 | 09/21703 32 10 Actual Company 52718924 1 38691 343 Billed
0722103 | 082003 29 12 Actual Company 52718924 1 38348 363 Billed
06422¢03 | 07722103 30 13 Actual Company 52718924 1 37985 397 Billed
05421703 | 06422/03 32 9 Actual Company 52718924 1 37588 303 Billed
04,2203 05/21/03| 29 10 |Actual Company 52718924 | 1 37285 315 Billed
03724703 | 04422103 29 12 Actual Company 52718924 1 369700 354 Billed
02423763 03}24/03| 29 15 Actual Company 52718924 1 36616 448 Billed
01422103 | 0242303 32 17 Actual Compan 52718924 1 3616 567 Bitled

() 0 ( A a ompa 8924 60 44 Billed
11/21/02 | 1272202 31 18 |Actual Company 52718924 | 1 35057] 569 |Billed
10423/02 11142102 29 18 Actual Company 52718924 1 344Bﬂ 540 Billed
09724702 11042302 29 14 Actual Company 52718924 1 33948 415 Billed
08/25¢02 | 0942402 30 13 Actual Company 52718924 1 33533 409 Billed
07/25/02 [08/25/02 | 31 14 |Actual Company 52718924 | 1 33124 442 Billed
06425102 | 07}25102 30 12 Actual Company 52718924 1 32682 380 Billed
05427702 | 06425702 29 12 Actual Company 52718924 1 32302 374 Billed
04725402 | 05/27102 32 12 Actual Company 52718924 1 3192 385 IBi"ed
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‘B Select Meter Reading History for Meter 91812593
Reading Edt Actions Help

/

From To  [Number| Average Source Meter Number[Constf  TOT KWH TOT KWH Usage [More Status
. | of Days|Daily Use T . R B B )
03126402 | 04425]02 30 17 Actual Company 52718924 1 31543 512 Billed ia
02425002 ] 03}26}02 30 24 Actual Company 52718924 1 31031 733 Billed
01/27}02 | 02}25/02 30 22 Actual Company 52718924 1 30298 679 Billed
124254011 01427j02 30 30 Actual Company 52718924 1 29619, 9]8[ Billed
11§22}01 | 12)25/01 30 20 Actual Company 52718924 1 28703 608 Billed
10423701 { 11122101 30 12 Actual Company h2718924 1 28095 367 Billed
09424701 { 10423701 30 14 Actual Company 52718924 1 27728 429 Billed
08/23/01|09/24)01] 30 18 |Actual Company 52718924 | 1 27299 550 Billed
07425701 | 08423101 30 14 Actual Company 52718924 1 26749 420' Billed
06425701 { 67425101 30 15 Actual Company 52718924 1 26329 460' Billed
05/24}01 | 66/25/01 30 15 Actual Company 52718924 1 25869 479[ Billed
04425/01 { 05/24]/01 30 13 Actual Company 52718924 1 25390 398[ Billed
04706701 | 04725]01 19 18 Actual Company 52718924 1 24992 357[ Billed
02{26/01 | 03/27/01] 30 22 |Actual Company 52718924 | 1 24635 689 |Billed
01725401 | 02426101 30 30 Actual Company 52718924 1 23946 900‘ Billed
12121100 | 01725101 30 34 Actual Company 52718924 1 23046 ]025[ Billed
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|Peoams BOEampem| 2|0

ReE
Bb T I
|
Read Bit Alu Usage BIU 2
Date vi's
Di.E
|
0312612002
0212512002 022772002 30
0112772002 0112972002 30, 916
1272512001 121272001 30] 608
1112272001 1112672001 30, 367
102312001 1012512001 300 429
0972472001 0972672001 30, 550
0812372001 0812772001 300 420
0712572001 0712772001 30[ 460
0672572001 0612772001 30, 479
0512472001 0572872001 30] 398
| "0472572001 0412772001 19 357
03/2772001 0312972001 30| 689
0212672001 0212812001 30] s00
012572001 0172872001 30 1025
12/25/2000 1212772000 300 866
1172172000 1112412000 300 466
10/22/2000 102472000 300 4n —
0972172000 09/25/2000 300 429
08/2312000 0872572000 30 447
071252000 07/27/2000 30, 501
0612372000 06/27/2000 30] 470
0512412000 0572672000 30] 400
0472512000 0472772000 30 446
0312712000 0372872000
02/2712000 0212372000
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|Pepima Bommmyem 7|
acTve
IST. LOUIS, M N
Meter 1 IME(E!Z I Meter 3 I Meter 4 I Dusk/D awn I
Read Bil A {u| R| S| n|pays| usage BTU =}
Date Date v{s|polr|lo Rt
, p|El 6| R[ R

052472001 05/29/2001 30| 398

0472572001 0472772001 19 357

0372772001 0312872001 30 689

0272612001 0272872001 300 so0)

0172512001 0172872001 300 1025

1272512000 1272772000 30 866

1172172000 1172472000 30 465

1072272000 107242000 30 an

0972172000 0312572000 30 429

0812312000 062572000 30 447

0772512000 0772712000 30 so1

0672372000 0672772000 300 470

0572472000 0512672000 30 400

0472512000 04727 12000 30 44

0372772000 0312972000 30| 487

01/2672000 0172812000 30 654

1272611999 1212611399 30 643

1172311999 1172611959 30] 449

107241999 107264989 30 488

09/2211999 097271988 30] 445

08/2511993 081271999 30] 568

071277989 077261999 S

061271998 067291999 30 519

| "05/261999 0572871939 30 470

047271999 0472971999 300 493

70372711999 0373011999 300 630 -
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